Statement of Unclaimed dividend amount consecutively for 7 years, whose shares are to be transferred to IEPF Suspense Account

Capital First Limited

Final Final Final Final Final Final Final IEPF_Unclaim

Dividend |Dividend |Dividend |Dividend [Dividend |Dividend ([Dividend |Base Current |IEPF_Physical_H|Suspense_Holdin IEPF
FolioNo name 2010-2011 |2011-2012 (2012-2013 (2013-2014 |2014-2015 [2015-2016 (2016-2017 |Holding |Holding |olding g Holding
1201060000730581 HIREN K KANABAR 12 12 14.4 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201060000991569 BASAVANTAPPA MALLAPPA HUGAR 12 1.5 1.8 2 2.2 2.4 2.6 8 1 1 1
1201060000995354 UDAY NAVINCHANDRA PATEL 12 12 14.4 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201060001654259 GANDE SAMMAIAH 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201060100174360 MILIND TUKARAM MANE 9 9 10.8 12 13.2 14.4 15.6 6 6 6 6
1201060500126398 VANDANA JAIN 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201060500205957 RAJENDRA PRASAD JAYKISHAN PAL 3 3 3.6 4 4.4 4.8 5.2 2 2 2 2
1201060500217903 SUMAN LATA MODANI 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201060500224222 NEERAJ BOTHARA 12 12 14.4 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201060500229273 RAM SINGH MAHAWAR 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201060800082001 SHASHI PRABHA SETHI 12 12 14.4 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201060800092231 VINOD DASHORA 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201070000266389 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 75 75 90 100 110 120 130 50 50 50 50
1201080000052170 SURENDRAKUMAR DEVIJIBHAI PATEL 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201090002312083 HEENABEN SANJIVBHAI SHETH 12 12 14.4 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201092600007796 RINKU KEJRIWAL 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201120200023264 PREMJIBHAI VASRAMBHAI KANZRIYA 7.5 7.5 9 10 11 12 13 5 5 5 5
1201130000199817 EKTA DULANI 15 15 18 20 22 24 26 10 10 10 10
1201210100243784 RAM KISHORE GHELOT 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201210100271921 MOTI LAL BANTHIYA 24 24 28.8 32 35.2 38.4 41.6 16 8 8 8
1201210100313528 PREETI GIDWANI 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201210100333783 RANMAL SINGH RATHORE 45 45 54 60 66 72 78 30 30 30 30
1201320000119071 SANTOSH SHRIVASTAVA 1.5 1.5 1.8 2 2.2 2.4 2.6 1 1 1 1
1201320000761457 SUNIL KUMAR SINGLA 12 12 10.8 12 6.6 7.2 7.8 8 1 1 1
1201370000084197 BHARATBHAI RAMABHAI PATEL 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201370000132339 SHREE KAMAL PINCHA 162 162 194.4 216 237.6 259.2 280.8 108 108 108 108
1201410100032197 SHIV KUMAR ATOLA 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201410100032391 SIMA DEVIJAIN 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201410100032845 MADAN LAL GUPTA 75 75 90 100 110 120 130 50 50 50 50
1201640000078580 SANDEEP KUMAR KATHURIA 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201700000022290 SHOBHA MODI 12 12 14.4 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201750100089928 AKASH RAJKUMAR LALWANI 6 6 7.2 8 8.8 9.6 10.4 4 4 4 4
1201770100224154 DINESH KUMAR MANDIA 12 12 144 16 22 24 26 8 2 2 2
1201770100236056 SATISH KUMAR AGRAWAL 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201770100342964 SUDHIR KUMAR JAJODIA 12 12 144 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8
1201770100393836 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 12 12 14.4 16 17.6 19.2 20.8 8 8 8 8




1201770100416774
1201770100431161
1201770100697166
1201800000260979
1201860000249136
1201910100462638
1201910100464027
1201910100475951
1201910100476011
1201910100493656
1201910100506039
1201910100534284
1201910100537971
1201910100577434
1201910101216179
1201910101508483
1201910101737282
1201980000045512
1201980000098926
1202000000129370
1202000000230750
1202060000099552
1202060000115934
1202060000135505
1202060000143121
1202060000145604
1202060000151289
1202060000205553
1202060000215006
1202060000228368
1202140000009191
1202290000076404
1202300000213301
1202300000244347
1202350000123861
1202470000034206
1202470000137250
1202470000141191
1202470000219143
1202470000255695
1202540000215579

MUKESH KUMAR JAIN

DEEPIKA KARNANI

MITHLESH KUMARI .

ASHOKBHAI CHANDULAL GADHIA (HUF)
PAYAL PAWAN SHAH

DILIP KUMAR GOYAL

BALYAPELLI RAJASHEKAR
KUMARPAL VASANTLAL MEHTA
MUKESH KUMAR SINGHAL

TIMSY DUA

REENA GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR JAIN

NISHU SINGLA

DINESH CHAND GUPTA

SONAL RONAKBHAI SHAH

JUGAL KISHORE SINGH

DEEPA CHAUDHAR
MANISHKUMAR MAHAVIRPRASAD JAIN
DHARMENDRA MOHANLAL KOTAK
PRASHANT RAMBHAU SAWAI
KALAWATI HANJARIMAL OSWAL
BEENA JAIN

PUNIT AGARWAL

DINESH KUMAR GOYAL

VIRAG .

SUMTILAL INDRAMAL JAIN
SANJIV KUMAR

HITESHKUMAR AMRATLAL KHAMAR
KAUSIK DAS

HARPREET SINGH

BAL MUKUND GOYAL

NOOPUR CHANDUKA

AMIT GUPTA

HARISH KUMAR SINDH
SHYAMLAL RAMLAKHAN VARMA .
BHAGWAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT
ROHIT SARRAF

PANKAJ GANGWAL

KAVITA M MASHARU

LEELAVATI SHAH

VANISH TALWAR
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1202680000109533
1202850000035229
1202890000134807
1202890001065950
1202890001068402
1202890001070031
1202920000116396
1202990001926643
1202990001971682
1202990003024708
1202990003122530
1202990003266719
1203060100009623
1203140000061017
1203140000077935
1203160000066807
1203160000177005
1203160000188091
1203270000124661
1203270000186858
1203270000210607
1203270000212302
1203320000145731
1203320000537874
1203320000823199
1203320001121737
1203320001223579
1203320001298721
1203320001481574
1203320001541958
1203320001687812
1203320001716821
1203320001726916
1203320001804901
1203320001869058
1203320002043616
1203320002162144
1203320002254096
1203320002392838
1203320006105910
1203350000244827

RAKESH BHAILALBHAI PATEL
NEELAM SALECHA

A. PARASHURAM (HUF) .

KAVITA PATHAK

NEHA GULATI

SEEMA SHAKERWAL
RATAN LAL JAT

VARUN KALRA

PUNEET KALRA

KRISHNA RANI
RAGHUNATH PROSAD RUNGTA
RAJENDRA GUPTA

SABBIR GULAMABBAS MODI
BALJEET SINGH

GOVERDHAN GIRIRAJ SHARAM
GAURAV JAIN

DR. DEEPAK MEHTA
MEHFOOZ ALI KHAN

KAMLESH KUMAR JAISWAL

NITU KUMAR GUPTA

RANJAY SINGH NEGI

VIJAY KISHORE YADAV

PRAMOD CHAMPALAL REDASANI
SACHIN ARORA

PRAKASH NEBHANCHAND KARMCHANDAN
SUNIL JASHBHAI PATEL
RAJESHKUMAR M LADANI
ARVIND .

RAMESH D VAGHANI

KANAIYALAL GOPALDAS JETHWANI
NAYAR SURAJKUMAR K

PATEL DINESHKUMAR MANILAL
RAMESHBHAI NARANBHAI KHAMBHADIYA
SANJAY SINGH GURDATTA

V RAMAKRISHNA
HASAMUKHBHAI UKABHAI CHANDPARA
SUNITA MEHTA

CHATURBHAI SARDARBHAI DAMOR
SAGAR RASIKLAL UKANI

SANDIP BIPINCHANDRA THUMAR
NISHA KHANDELWAL
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1203350000284180
1203350000574236
1203350000772718
1203450000260795
1203450000300100
1203460000089771
1203500000303461
1203500000376649
1203510000026192
1203600000057260
1203800300011084
1203840000100340
1203840000360440
1203970000026176
1204120000038318
1204190000038383
1204200000011427
1204220000014620
1204370000014956
1204440000064901
1204470000184287
1204470000236423
1204470000532440
1204470001228496
1204470001267660
1204470001309581
1204470001418876
1204470002785249
1204470003059650
1204470005287569
1204470005874863
1204720000107959
1204780000089025
1204830000017311
1204840000028183
1204840000084097
1204910000022476
1205090000006379
1205090000009481
1206120000057399
1206120000258867

ALKA DIVYESH SHAH

KANUBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL
RADHE SHYAM SHARMA

MANOJ JOSHI

LAKSHMI ROY

SUNITA PATNI

L.R. K. MURTHY

MAHENDRA SOGALAL GUNDESHA
KULSAM VAHIDBHAI GHUMARA
DILIP GUPTA

LALIT KUMAR JAIN

PANKAJ JAIN

DILIP G UPADHAYA

DEEPAK VAID

SUNITA KHUNTETA

PARVEEN KAKKAR
RITESHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI PATEL
PANKIT SHAILESHBHAI SHAH
Jalaj Pandey

VIJAYKUMAR TRIKAMDAS THAKKAR
MEENAKSHI SUJIT PATKI
SANJEEV YASHVANT LASHKARE
UMESH P JAISWAL

SHIKHA BAJA)

SUNIL KUMAR

SUDHA GARG

MOHINDERPAL SINGH KHURANA
RAFIABANU USHMANGANI BELIM
SANJAY AGRAWAL

SACHIDA NAND TIWARI
GHADIUM DURGAPRASAD REDDY
SUNANDA DIGAMBER KULKARNI
VISHNUBHAI KANTILAL PATEL
SAROJ DEVI CHOPRA

RAVI UTSAVBHAI PATEL
SHAILESH PRAGJIBHAI PATEL
SARITA AJMERA

DINESH GAUTAM CHAND JAIN
ARTI VISHWAKARMA

VIKAS AGRAWAL

SHASHI AGARWAL
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1301670000381916
1301760000534573
1301760000684554
1301760000707528
1301760000724516
1301990000015503
1301990000185281
1301990000298251
1302340000188312
1302590000580043
1302860000068585
1304140001269293
1304140001814988
1304140002244109
IN30009510374283
IN30011810265205
IN30011810687357
IN30011810734406
IN30011810809539
IN30018312697029
IN30018312996203
IN30020610886259
IN30021412678378
IN30021412678801
IN30021412904427
IN30021412919970
IN30021412930451
IN30023910924632
IN30023912261797
IN30026310125847
IN30034310599285
IN30034320026258
IN30034320032939
IN30034320040480
IN30039412194079
IN30039412472702
IN30039412684229
IN30039415803359
IN30039415945709
IN30039415978310
IN30039415986506

NIKUNJBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL
SAMPATRAJ VAGTAVARMAL BOTHRA
SONIYA RAWAT

ARUN JOSHI

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

HASINABEN DOSTAMAHMAD BLOCH
DR AMAR MAHESHBHAI SHETH
RAVINDRA BHUPATBHAI RANTU
SHASHANK JAIN

NARENDRA MAHESHWARI

PAPPAN CHHABRA

SATISH KHUBCHAND MAKHIJANI
IBRAHIMBHAI PUJABHAI BHAYLA
AMBALAL MORARDAS PATEL
Rajinder Pal Khosla

MEENU GUPTA

SHEHBA SULTAN CHANDNA

MANJU GUPTA

VED PRAKASH GOEL

TEK CHAND GULATI

SUMAN LATA RAI

RAKESH GAMBHIR

MADHU NIGAM

NITU NIGAM

VATSALA GOENKA

RAHUL GOENKA

RAHUL MURARI GOENKA
JAYAGOPALAN NAMBIAR N P

PATEL VIJAYKUMAR P

NIRMALENDU DAS

ZALA RAJENDRASINGH JUVANSINGH
MUKESH SEVANTILAL PAWALA
CHANDANKUMAR RAVISANKAR MAHESHVAR
PATEL DHAVALKUMAR JAYNTILAL
ANAGANI VENKATA DURGA PRASAD
JAYANTIBHAI MANILAL PATEL

POL LALASAHEB HANUMANT
DOBARIYA MAMTA DINESHBHAI
SHER SINGH SUNDA

NILAY CHATTORAJ

SHURUTI CHABRA
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KOLISETTY PADMAVATHI
VAGHANI KALPESH RAMIJIBHAI
SHYAM BAHADUR SINGH
SARIKA VINOD KHERUDKAR
VENKATESH

PRAKASH MEHTA

KAILASH CHAND MUNDRA
VIPULKUMAR JAMANALAL SANGHV
SMT KALAWATI AGRAWAL
PARAMESHWAR PANDA
JAYANTKUMAR R JOSHI
GOHEL HARDIK MUKUNDBHA
FATIMA QAISER

KISHORBHAI HARJIBHAI RAMANI
VIMAL KANAIYALAL GANDHI
HARESH VASUDEV BUTANI
ALOK KUMAR GOEL

SURESH KUMAR BANSAL
KARTHIKEYAN

K R PATEL

JAIN SHOBHA AMRUTLAL
GUNJAN GUPTA
BHARATBHAI B THAKKAR
JAYSHREE DEVI

SURESH AGRAWAL

VINOD SRIVASTAVA

NIRMALA GUPTA

RAMESH AMRUTLAL SHAH
PATEL ASHVINKUMAR PRABHUDAS
MUDUNURI JAGAPATHI DURGA RAMA RAJU
RIPU DAMAN KAUR NARULA
SAGAR PRAKASH NARANBHAI
DILIP KUMAR SONAWAT
SARLA BANSAL

DARSHAN GUPTA

SANDEEP KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR DHINGRA
SAMEER CHHABRA

RASHMIN KIRITKUMAR DOSHI
HITESH JIVRAJANI

PATEL DIPAKBHAI H.
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KRIPA KIRIT KARIA

BHAVESH CHACHAPARA

PATEL JIVANLAL CHHAGANLAL
HARISMITABEN VINODRAI RAVAL
HASMUKH DUBARIYA
SANDIPKUMAR SHANTILAL DOSH
VITHALAPARA PRABHUBHAI M.
PRAVINA R. KHANDOL
TAMANNA A. MADAAN

BARCHHA VINODRAI RANCHHOD
DIPAK AMRATLAL FICHADIA
LUVANI HANSABEN

TARAKWADIA ISMAIL H.

NAMAN ASHWINKUMAR DAVE
PATEL HARSHIDABEN SHANKARLAL
PARAKHIYA PRAVIN CHHAGANBHAI
BARCHHA RAMABEN VINODRAI
SHAMIJIBHAI K. SORATHIA
KATHIRIA RAJUBHAI LAKHMANBHAI
HITESH J SHAH

JAGDISHCHANDRA MANSUKHLAL GORADIA
DHARMISTHA DIPIN SHAH
MADHUDEVI SUMERMAL JAIN
BHARATKUMAR PREMIJIBHAI PATEL
HITENDRAKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL
NITESH KUMAR SIKARIA
PRAFULCHANDRA BAVALAL SANGHV
NITA ASHOK KOTHARI

MANOJ VRAJLAL KANABAR

ARUN KUMAR VIJAY

PARMANAND AGARWAL

PAYAL SINGHAL
CHANCHAL KUMAR TIWARI
GAGAN GALAV
KANTA DEVI BADOLA

SUBHASH CHUDAMAN PATIL
SHAKIL ANWER

ARUN LAXMAN GURAV
GIRDHARI LAL DOGRA

S B TRIPATHI

V D JADHAV
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TUSHAR GOEL

USHA RANI

CHANCHAL KOHLI

MOHD. FARAN AHMED
GORDHAN RAM BULDAK
HIMANSHU GARG

OM PRAKASH KUMAWAT

BAL KRISHNA HALDIYA

MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA

BIMLA CAPOOR

ILESH KANTILAL PATEL

BHASKAR KUMAR PATRA
JAIPRAKASH GOBINDRAM MANGWANI
PATEL DINESHKUMAR VITTHALDAS
KALPESH JAYANTIBHAI PATEL
SONI DIPAKKUMAR JASVANTLAL
SUSILAH

CHATURBHUJ PRASAD AGRAWAL
DEVENDER SINGH JODHA

AMITA KAURA

S N JHAWAR

SANDEEPKUMAR PANCHAL
RAJENDRA MALPANI

NITIN BORKAR

SARITA SHARMA

JAY SHREE KHOOBCHANDAN
ISHTEYAQUE AHMAD

MUKESH RAMANBHAI BAGLE
DINESH KUMAR MISHRA

SUDHIR SINGH THAKUR
SHASHIKANT SHANTILAL CHANDAK
GAGAN DEEP

MAHAVEER PRASAD JAIN
MUKESHKUMAR BHANUPRASAD PANDYA
TANIA KAPOOR

PATEL HARESHKUMAR KANTILAL
PATEL PURVI PRANAYKUMAR
PATEL PARUL DIPAKKUMAR

| MANGILAL

JAGDISH PRASAD GARG

SATISH KUMAR PANDEY
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PAWAN KUMAR KEJRIWAL
RAJ NARAYAN SHARMA
GEETA DEVI JAJOO
SHANTI BAI KOTHARI
AYYALUSAMY S

MANOJKUMAR DHIRUBHAI PATEL

SOLANKI HETAL G

BHARATKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PATEL

ANUPMA SAXENA

PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY
GUTHA ASHOK

VUDATHA RAMAKRISHNA
VISHAL GARG

VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA
PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA

REETA GAUTAM

LAXMAN NARAYAN ANANDAS
RAVINDRA KUMAR

UDAYA NARAYAN PARHI
SANDEEP SHARMA

DEEPAK SOMANI

ARUN GUPTA

DINESH GOVINDPRASAD MOR
UMESH LAXMINARAYAN MOR

MOHANLAL BANSILAL AGRAWAL

KAMAL BALKISAN BHUTADA
RAM PHAL GOEL

VIJAY PRABHAKAR SHETYE
ROBIN AGRAWAL

RAJAN GANDHI

SUJATHAD

RAJAN T K

SANGEETA CHOUDHARY
VIKAS JAIN

ASHOK DULANI

VARSHA ADWAN!I

PRAMOD RAJARAM MALOO
REKHABEN PATEL

KALPANA HARSHAD CHAUHAN
MOHANBHAI K JOLIYA
MOHD SERAJUDDIN
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RAJAT JAIN

HARISH KUMAR KAKKAR
KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL
JITESH AGARWAL

GOPAL KRISHAN SHARMA
SANDEEP R DIXIT

OM PRAKASH

KALPANA KASHYAP

S MANJUNATHA

VIPIN RATANSHI SHAH
DILIP KUMAR JAIN
UMESH HARJI KOTIA
AMITBHAI NAVINCHANDRA PATEL
NIRMAL KUMAR SUR

G N BHARATI
RAMACHANDRA DASH
SAKUNTALA SAHU

B S SATHISH KUMAR
MANISH AGGARWAL
SANDEEP TAYAL

ALKA MEHTA

ANITA MITTAL

SUNITA RAWAL

RAJ GUPTA

ADITYA JAISWAL

ASHOK KAPOOR

ASHISH TAYAL

SURYA NARAYAN TAMBI
PRABHATI LAL KHANDELWAL
BHAGIRATH RAM RANWA
DEEPTHI GAJJALA
BALESHWAR PRASAD
ABHAY KUMAR JAIN
URMILA DEVI GUPTA
ANIL MEHTA

Nimmi Devi Jain

MAHESHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI SHAH

REKHABEN RAJANIKANT SONI
BHOVANBHAI N BHALODIYA
MANJULA DAYALII PARMAR
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